Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800
Te

Depth (h0 )
mm**
Max. Fix.
Thickness
(tfix) mm
Min. Hole
Depth (h0)
mm
Max. Fix.
Thickness
(tfix) mm
Min. Hole
Depth (h0)
mm
Grade 5.8  Zinc Plated and Clear Passivated Min. 5µm or Hot Dipped Galvanised (BS EN ISO 1461:2009) Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110(G)*** M8 110 10 10 22 80 42 60 * 160 10
JSTUD10130(G) M10 130 12 12 30 90 60 60 * 200 20
JSTUD12160(G) M12 160 14 14 37 110 77 70 * 240 40
JSTUD16190(G) M16 190 18 18 47 125 92 80 * 320 80
JSTUD20260(G) M20 260 22 22 69 170 149 90 * 400 150
JSTUD24300(G) M24 300 28 26 64 210 178 96 * 480 200
JSTUD30380 M30 380 35 32 70 280 230 120 * 600 275
Grade 5.8  Zinc Plated and Clear Passivated Min. 5µm Plain Ended and Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08150PE M8 150 10 10 62 80 82 60 * 160 10
JSTUD10105PE
M10
105
12 12
5
90
35
60
*
200 20JSTUD10150PE 150 50 80 *
JSTUD10200PE 200 100 130 *
JSTUD12110PE
M12
110
14 14
*
110
27
70
*
240 40JSTUD12150PE 150 27 67 *
JSTUD12200PE 200 77 117 *
JSTUD16110PE
M16
110
18 18
*
125
12
80
*
320 80JSTUD16250PE 250 107 152 *
JSTUD16350PE 350 207 252 12
JSTUD20200PE
M20
200
22 22
9
170
89
90
*
400 150
JSTUD20400PE 400 209 289 *
* Deep Embedment Depth can be achieved by using suitable threaded rod cut to length:    L = hef + (tfix +tNut+Washer)
** For the Ultra Bond 100:  h0=hef
*** The Hot Dipped Galvanised (BS EN ISO 1461:2009) version is available.
RANGE AND LOAD DATA

Max. Fix.
Thickness
(tfix) mm
Min. Hole
Depth (h0)
mm
High Tensile Grade 8.8  Zinc Plated Yellow Passivated Min. 5µm or Hot Dipped Galvanised (BS EN ISO 1461:2009)
JSTUD08110(G)***HT M8 110 10 10 22 80 42 60 * 160 10
JSTUD10130(G)HT M10 130 12 12 30 90 60 60 * 200 20
JSTUD12160(G)HT M12 160 14 14 37 110 77 70 * 240 40
JSTUD16190(G)HT M16 190 18 18 47 125 92 80 * 320 60
JSTUD20260(G)HT M20 260 22 22 69 170 149 90 * 400 120
JSTUD24300(G)HT M24 300 28 26 64 210 178 96 * 480 160
JSTUD30380(G)HT M30 380 35 32 70 280 230 120 * 600 300
Stainless Steel Grade A4/316  Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110SSA4 M8 110 10 10 22 80 42 60 * 160 10
JSTUD10130SSA4 M10 130 12 12 30 90 60 60 * 200 20
JSTUD12160SSA4 M12 160 14 14 37 110 77 70 * 240 40
JSTUD16190SSA4 M16 190 18 18 47 125 92 80 * 320 60
JSTUD20260SSA4 M20 260 22 22 69 170 149 90 * 400 120
JSTUD24300SSA4 M24 300 28 26 64 210 178 96 * 480 160
Stainless Steel Grade A4/316  Plain Ended and Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08150PESS M8 150 10 10 62 80 82 60 * 160 10
JSTUD10105PESS
M10
105
12 12
5
90
35
60
*
200 20JSTUD10150PESS 150 50 80 *
JSTUD10200PESS 200 100 130 *
JSTUD12110PESS
M12
110
14 14
*
110
27
70
*
240 40JSTUD12150PESS 150 27 67 *
JSTUD12200PESS 200 77 117 *
JSTUD16110PESS
M16
110
18 18
*
125
12
80
*
320 60JSTUD16250PESS 250 107 152 *
JSTUD16350PESS 350 207 252 12
JSTUD20200PESS
M20
200
22 22
9
170
89
90
*
400 120
JSTUD20400PESS 400 209 289 *
* Deep Embedment Depth can be achieved by using suitable threaded rod cut to length:    L = hef + (tfix +tNut+Washer)
** For the Ultra Bond 100:  h0=hef
*** The Hot Dipped Galvanised (BS EN ISO 1461:2009) version is available.
RANGE AND LOAD DATA